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Narinder Singh Grewal, M.D.
20000 Hawks Hill Road
Chatsworth, CA 91311-1800

RE: Physician's and Surgeon's Certificate No. C 42572
Case No. 800-2022-089464

Public Letter of Reprimand

An investigation by the Medical Board of California revealed that you deviated from the
standard of practice in that you made an inaccurate representation in a document
directly or indirectly related to the practice of medicine.

These actions constitute a violation c_)f'Business and Professions Code Section 2261.

Pursuant to the authority of the California Business and Professions Code section 2233,
you are hereby issued this Public Letter of Reprimand by the Medical Board of
California, and you are required to do the following: a Medical record/billing |nc|ud|ng
billing documentation course to address the concerns above.
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Reji Varghese
Executive Director



